

Bakhari Devi to Dumaria to Beaghatawa

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

भगुना

DIVISION

जगेश्वर

SUB-DIVISION

Jageshwar North ga in pua Pvt Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1671

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st R/A Bill				
	Abstract of cost				
Date of Entry 20/4/2024					
All Qty in dms.					
Item (1)	Providing and				
100	fixing leveling				
	benchmark dms				
	ep				
P/2	Item (1) 7m				
	@ ₹ 2825.10/ea @ ₹ 19776.20				
Item (2)	Clearing and				
2.2.					
	Grubbing dms				
P/2	Item (2) 0.2765 Hect				
	@ ₹ 76926.08/Hect				
					₹ 21,270.00
Item (3/4)	Construction of				
3.14.	Subgrade and				
	earthen shoulder dms				
P/6	Item (1/4) 2126.525 m ³				
	@ ₹ 264.51/m ³ ₹ 559842.00				
Item (4/5)	Cost of G.B. for				
4.1.	dms				
P/5	Item (1/5) 639.90 m ³				
	@ ₹ 3319.41/m ³				
					₹ 21,24,090.00
Continuation					₹ 27,24,978.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 27,24,978=
Item NO (9/6) Providing L.B.M					
47.3A	Gr-3 do				do do ell
P/5 item NO (10/6)					
222.1875 m ³					
@ ₹ 4852.26 m ³					
					₹ 10,78,1112=
Item NO (6/10) Providing and					
8.29	Laying RCC Pipe				
	duct of 300 mm				
	NP3 do do 60				
P/4 Item NO (7/10)					
15.0 m	@ ₹ 1255.98/ea				
					₹ 18,840=
Item NO (7/15) Providing and					
10.6	Fixing Typical				
	do do ell				
P/6 item NO (12/15) 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 12973.93/ea					₹ 25,948=
Item NO (8/16) Excavation					
9.1/11.1	of for do do ell				
P/2 item NO (8/16) 31.32 m ³					
@ ₹ 434.82 m ³					₹ 13,618=
Item NO (9/17) Providing P.C.M. in					
11.4 (M)	for do do ell				
P/3 item NO (4/17) Continuation					5.691 m ³
@ ₹ 7206.96/m ³					₹ 41015=
					₹ 39,02,510=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					13.72 39,02,510=
Heel NO (10/18) PCC/RCC M20					
12.5 (IT) w) slab structure etc					
P/B Heel NO (18) 30.33 m ³					
@ ₹ 8251.42/m ³					₹ 2,50,265=
Heel NO (11/19) RCC NP3 60mm mdd					
9.3 (B) HP. d6 - d10 etc					
P/B Heel NO (6/19) 15.0 m					
@ ₹ 3403.63/cum					₹ 51054=
Total Amount A					₹ 4203,820=
Add GST @ 18.00% of Amount A					₹ 756,689=
Add LC @ 1.00% of Amount A					₹ 42038=
Add SF @ 1.678% of Amt A					₹ 70,540=
					₹ 50,73,096=
Less @ 0.09% Below cost					
Agf					₹ 4566=
					₹ 50,68,530=

Continuation

Contd.
 20/4/2024
 TE